
GDF FILING SERIES

Filing Cabinets 
1 Hour  
Fire Resistant
Certified 60 minutes fire resistant,  
Premium Filing Cabinet

 Digital lock and keypad

 All drawers have  
 individual key-locks

  Drawers can be  
separately locked

  Certified 60 minutes  
fire resistance

 Durable quality paint finish

  Optional DATA insert  
for any drawer

SECURITY FEATURES

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

DEPTH MEASUREMENT DOES NOT INCLUDE THE HANDLE, KEYPAD OR HINGES. PLEASE ALLOW 50MM.  
Due to Guardall constantly striving to deliver better products; sizes and colours may vary slightly.

The GDF Filing Cabinets  
are a premium certified  
1 hour fire resistant filing 
cabinets. They have a 
digitally operated top 
locking drawer and every 
drawer is individually 
keyed. This allows the 
operator to configure the 
drawer locking set up as 
required. Optional DATA 
inserts are available that fit 
neatly into any drawer.

60 mins

675

675

675

722
1064

1406

528 528 528

• GDF 2000 • GDF 3000 • GDF 4000

380

265

500

DATA INSERT

Model
EXTERNAL (MM) INTERNAL (MM)

Weight 
(kg)

Volume 
Per Drawer 

(litres)

Fire 
Rating 
(mins)

SHIPPING DIMENSIONS

H x W x D H x W x D H x W x D (mm) Weight (kg) Type

GDF 2000 722 x 528 x 675 254 x 384 x 505 145 49 60 850 x 550 x 750 150 Skid

GDF 3000 1064 x 528 x 675 254 x 384 x 505 206 49 60 1200 x 550 x 750 210 Skid

GDF 4000 1406 x 528 x 675 254 x 384 x 505 266 49 60 1550 x 550 x 750 270 Skid

Data Insert 265 x 380 x 500 162 x 282 x 402 8 19 120 300 x 430 x 520 14 Skid

Safeguard Safes
safeguardsafes.com.au | 1300 764 971
sales@safeguardgroup.com.au

Authorised Supplier


