## GDF FILING SERIES

0

0

# Filing Cabinets 1 Hour Fire Resistant

Certified 60 minutes fire resistant, Premium Filing Cabinet

## SECURITY FEATURES

- Digital lock and keypad
- <u>All drawers have</u> individual key-locks
- Drawers can be separately locked
- Certified 60 minutes fire resistance

0 (=

C

0

- Durable quality paint finish
- Optional DATA insert for any drawer

## 60 mins

0 (

0

0

0

The GDF Filing Cabinets are a premium certified 1 hour fire resistant filing cabinets. They have a digitally operated top locking drawer and every drawer is individually keyed. This allows the operator to configure the drawer locking set up as required. Optional DATA inserts are available that fit neatly into any drawer.

#### PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Model	EXTERNAL (MM)	INTERNAL (MM)	Weight (kg)	Volume Per Drawer (litres)	Fire Rating (mins)	SHIPPING DIMENSIONS		
	H x W x D	H x W x D				H x W x D (mm)	Weight (kg)	Туре
GDF 2000	722 x 528 x 675	254 x 384 x 505	145	49	60	850 x 550 x 750	150	Skid
GDF 3000	1064 x 528 x 675	254 x 384 x 505	206	49	60	1200 x 550 x 750	210	Skid
GDF 4000	1406 x 528 x 675	254 x 384 x 505	266	49	60	1550 x 550 x 750	270	Skid
Data Insert	265 x 380 x 500	162 x 282 x 402	8	19	120	300 x 430 x 520	14	Skid

DEPTH MEASUREMENT DOES NOT INCLUDE THE HANDLE, KEYPAD OR HINGES. PLEASE ALLOW 50MM. Due to Guardall constantly striving to deliver better products; sizes and colours may vary slightly.







#### DATA INSERT

**Authorised Supplier** 



### Safeguard Safes

safeguardsafes.com.au | 1300 764 971 sales@safeguardgroup.com.au